
Consultants with Traceability Experience  
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 Below is a list of known consultants in British Columbia with traceability experience.  

 
Name Sector Location Phone number Email address 
Gursher Sandhu Agriculture Surrey, BC 778-988-1511 gursher@agriscosupplies.com 
Hamed Pourchi Agriculture North Vancouver, BC 604-355-1980 Hamed@modernscm.com 
Laurent Lafuente Wine and Spirits Victoria, BC 778-968-4269 laurentlafuente@shaw.ca 
Major Dhillon Agriculture Surrey, BC 604-607-5954 dhillon_major@hotmail.com 
Minty Gadhok Agriculture Maple Ridge, BC 778-873-2362 msgadhok@yahoo.com 
Nancy Ross / Ross Food Consulting Inc. Agriculture Vancouver, BC 604-319-3930 info@foodquality.ca 
New Aqua Solutions Seafood Campbell River, BC 250-600-0184 contact@newaquasolutions.com 
Parimal Rana Agriculture Burnaby, BC 778-388-5779 1969prana@gmail.com 
Parm Dhillon Agriculture Surrey, BC 604-375-2848 parmjitd@yahoo.com 
Satinder Sanghera Agriculture Richmond, BC 778-389-3246 satinders@live.ca 
SGS Canada Inc. Agriculture Burnaby, BC 604-366-7420 mohit.mclaren@sgs.com 
Walter Dullemond Agriculture Pitt Meadows, BC 604-617-7633 walter@ftcinternational.com 
Robert Marshall Aquaculture Nanaimo, BC 250-218-3790 rob@safefoodcanada.org 

Disclaimer: This list has been compiled for reference only and does not reflect endorsement or approval by the BC Government. Users are solely responsible 
for ensuring the appropriateness of any consultant with traceability experience for their organization. If you would like to recommend a consultant with traceability 
experience to be included in this list, please contact AgriServiceBC@gov.bc.ca or call 1-888-221-7141. 
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